


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 22108271-0 KONSOL FOR CONSOLE

2 2 12728686-0 SKRUE SCREW

5 1 22108272-2 KONSOL BAG CONSOLE

6 4 322545189-0 PLADE PLATE

7 2 12728686-0 SKRUE SCREW

12 2 12793701-0 BRUG 90102746 USE 90102746

13 2 12293201-0 FLANGEM@TRIK M8 COLLAR NUT M8

14 1 12691800-0 BRUG 90102919 USE 90102919

15 1 12521350-0 SKIVE WASHER

16 1 12155000-0 LASEM@TRIK M8 FZ LOCKING NUT M8 FZ
17 1 12691115-0 BRUG 90102914 USE

18 1 12540060-0 SKIVE WASHER

19 1 12293200-0 BRUG 90100662 USE

20 1 22671651-0 SKIVE WASHER

21 1 322060222-0 REMSKAERM BELT GUARD

22 1 25670011-0 SKIVE WASHER

23 1 12155000-0 LASEM@TRIK M8 FZ LOCKING NUT M8 FZ
24A 2 12728530-0 PLADESKRUE M5X25 PLATE SCREW M5X25
34 1 322140233-0 BIOPLUG MULCING PLUG







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 381003703-0 KLIPPESKJOLD CUTTING GUARD

2 2 22131750-0 MITRIK NUT

3 2 22735557-0 PLADE HZJDEJUSTERING PLATE

4 2 81003306-0 ARM HZJIDEJUSTERING HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
5 2 322600170-0 DAKSEL LID

6 2 22524324-0 HJULBOLT WHEEL BOLT

7 2 12155000-0 LASEM@TRIK M8 FZ LOCKING NUT M8 FZ
8 2 25670011-0 SKIVE WASHER

9 8 22034508-0 HJULLEJE PLAST WHEEL BEARING

10 2 22686091-1 BRUG 22686091-0 USE

11 2 22524341-0 HJULBOLT WHEEL BOLT

12 2 22110381-0 HJULKAPSEL GRA WHEEL CAP

13 2 22120109-0 TANDHJUL SPROCKET

14 2 22170622-0 AFSTANDSB@JS SPACER GLAND

15 2 22686093-0 HJUL @ 190 WHEEL @ 190

16 2 12523050-0 SKIVE WASHER

17 2 12735599-0 SKRUE SCREW

18 2 22110382-0 HJULKAPSEL GRA WHEEL CAP

19 4 22675100-0 SKIVE WASHER

20 8 22122200-0 BRUG 22122300-0 USE

21 1 22033390-0 AKSEL AXLE

22 2 12530150-0 BOLGESKIVE 24X13 CORRUGATED DISC 24X13







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 4 12760605-0 SKRUE SCREW

2 4 12521350-0 SKIVE WASHER

3 1 381006686-0 UNDERSTYR HANDELBAR LOWER
4 1 81003801-1 BRUG 81003801-0 USE

5 1 22680006-1 SKIVE WASHER

6 2 322399804-1 HANDHJUL KNOB

7 2 12293200-0 BRUG 90100662 USE

8 1 12819201-0 BRUG 90100092 USE

9 1 81008648-1 SKRUESAET SCREW SET







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 81007024-0 OVERSTYR HANDELBAR UPPER
2 1 81000760-0 STOPKABEL STOP CABLE

3 1 81003291-3 BRUG 81003291-2 USE

4 2 22041965-1 BRUG 22041965-0 USE

5 1 22291050-0 GREB FOR HANDTAG SORT HANDLE

6 2 22041965-1 BRUG 22041965-0 USE

7 1 81003288-1 BRUG 81003288-0 USE

8 1 381000778-0 KOBLINGSKABEL CLUTCH CABLE







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 12291000-0 BRUG 90100660 USE

2 1 12581500-0 SKIVE WASHER

3 1 22171005-0 SKIVE WASHER

4 1 12521360-0 SKIVE WASHER

5 1 12508100-0 FIEDERSKIVE SPRING COLLAR
6 1 81007220-0 GASHANDTAG ADAPTER

7 1 81007080-0 GASKABEL CABLE

8 1 12815000-0 BOLT BOLT

9 1 14356702-0 LABEL LABEL







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 12608520-0 LASERING LOCKING RING

2 2 22160520-0 DAEKSEL LID

4 2 22570125-0 PALHJUL RATCHET WHEEL
5 2 22076645-0 NOT KEY

6 2 22160520-0 DAKSEL LID

7 2 22122202-0 KUGLELEJE BALL BEARING

8 2 22600106-1 D/AEKSEL LID

9 1 81003303-0 ARM LEVER

10 2 12728689-0 SKRUE SCREW

11 1 12713801-0 PINOLSKRUE MED SPIDS 6X8 | TAILSTOCK SCREW 6X8
12 1 22601909-0 REMSKIVE BELT PULLEY

13 1 181003093-1 GEARKASSE GEAR BOX

15 2 22753001-0 PAL RATCHET/PAWL
16 1 22450438-0 FIJEDER SPRING

17 1 35064100-0 KILEREM 10X765 Z30 V-BELT 10X765 Z30







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 22465607-2 BRUG 22465607-0 USE

2 1 81004381-1 BRUG 81004381-0 USE

3 1 22160400-0 TALLERKENSKIVE 10X50 CURVED WASHER 10X50

4 1 12523080-0 BRUG 90102337 USE

5 1 12735698-0 STALBOLT SORT 3/8" UNF X STEEL BOLT 3/8" UNF X 56
56

6 1 12139100-0 BRUG 90101265 USE







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 22785136-1 BESLAG BRACKET

2 1 22517858-0 AKSEL AXLE

3 1 22450431-0 FJEDER SPRING

4 1 322600099-1 UDKASTERKLAP DISCHARGE CHUTE
5 1 22486122-0 GRASOPSAMLER @VRE GRASS COLLECTOR
6 1 22486128-0 GRASOPSAMLER NEDRE GRASS COLLECTOR
7 1 12728686-0 SKRUE SCREW






